
Eesti MV U14 noormehed
Koht  Nimi                     s/a  Rtg  Klubi                 Punkte     Buchholz

  1   Pedoson, Georg Aleksandr 2004 1964 MA Vabaettur          6            27.5
  2   Aga, Rihard              2004 1891 SK Maletaht           5.5          25.5
 3-5  Andrijashkin, Deniss     2005 1793 SK Maletaht           5            29.0
      Timoshin, Andrei         2003 1933 K-J SK Kalev          5            26.0
      Protassov, Vladislav     2005 1834 SK Maletaht           5            25.5
 6-7  Kosohh, Kirill           2003 1694 MA Vabaettur          4.5          25.0
      Shilkin, Aleksei         2003 1692 SK Maletaht           4.5          24.0
8-10  Krivenko, Dion           2005 1595 Malekool 64           4            26.5
      Rotsagov, Nikita         2005 1604 Malekool 64           4            24.5
      Narva, Mart              2003 1608 SK Reval Sport        4            20.0
11-17 Pedmanson, Herman        2005 1771 Tartu Kalev           3.5          27.0
      Pedmanson, Albert        2007 1703 Tartu Kalev           3.5          27.0
      Orgse, Karl Kristofer    2005 1752 MA Vabaettur          3.5          25.0
      Nikitin, Arseni          2006 1666 SK Maletaht           3.5          23.0
      Nazarov, Vladislav       2006 1652 MK Lootus             3.5          23.0
      Uibokant, Karl Oskar     2004 1615 Tallinna MK           3.5          19.5
      Mihhailov, Nikita        2003 1624 SK Maletaht           3.5          18.5
18-20 Snitsarenko, Igor        2007 1610 MA Vabaettur          3            19.5
      Moskovski, Deniss        2004 1627 SK Maletaht           3            18.5
      Kylar, Karl Gustav       2004 1622 SK Reval Sport        3            18.0
21-25 Ganjukov, Aleksei        2004 1625 SK Maletaht           2.5          23.0
      Olde, Karl Erik          2005 1650 Tallinna MK           2.5          22.0
      Tonisson, Trent Asso     2004 1699 Mustamae Loomingumaja 2.5          18.5
      Luik, Ott Robert         2006 1589 MA Vabaettur          2.5          16.5
      Naestama, Joonas Aditya  2006 1608 MK Areng              2.5          15.0
 26   Raag, Ardi               2004 1669 SK Reval Sport        2            24.0
 27   Padari, Tuudur Jakob     2006 1588 Rae Huvikool          1.5          19.0
 28   Kull, Tormi              2006 1550 Rae Huvikool          1            17.5

Koht  Nimi                     s/a  Rtg  Punkte  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1     Pedoson, Georg Aleksandr 2004 1964 6     22:1 12:1  5:1  3:1  8:1  6:1  2:0
2     Aga, Rihard              2004 1891 5.5   21:1 26:1 11:½  4:½  3:½ 12:1  1:1
3     Andrijashkin, Deniss     2005 1793 5     20:1 15:1  4:1  1:0  2:½  5:½  8:1
4     Timoshin, Andrei         2003 1933 5     19:1 13:1  3:0  2:½  7:1  9:½ 11:1
5     Protassov, Vladislav     2005 1834 5     17:1 14:1  1:0 11:1 12:½  3:½  9:1
6     Kosohh, Kirill           2003 1694 4.5    9:½  7:1 13:0 16:1 26:1  1:0 12:1
7     Shilkin, Aleksei         2003 1692 4.5    8:½  6:0 18:1 10:1  4:0 21:1 13:1
8     Krivenko, Dion           2005 1595 4      7:½  9:½ 23:1 13:1  1:0 14:1  3:0
9     Rotsagov, Nikita         2005 1604 4      6:½  8:½ 22:1 26:1 11:½  4:½  5:0
10    Narva, Mart              2003 1608 4     23:1 11:0 15:1  7:0 14:0 26:1 21:1
11    Pedmanson, Herman        2005 1771 3.5   16:1 10:1  2:½  5:0  9:½ 13:½  4:0
12    Pedmanson, Albert        2007 1703 3.5   25:1  1:0 21:1 14:1  5:½  2:0  6:0
13    Orgse, Karl Kristofer    2005 1752 3.5   18:1  4:0  6:1  8:0 15:1 11:½  7:0
14    Nikitin, Arseni          2006 1666 3.5   27:1  5:0 20:1 12:0 10:1  8:0 15:½
15    Nazarov, Vladislav       2006 1652 3.5   28:1  3:0 10:0 17:1 13:0 16:1 14:½
16    Uibokant, Karl Oskar     2004 1615 3.5   11:0 23:½ 19:1  6:0 27:1 15:0 22:1
17    Mihhailov, Nikita        2003 1624 3.5    5:0 27:1 26:0 15:0 18:1 22:½ 24:1
18    Snitsarenko, Igor        2007 1610 3     13:0 19:½  7:0 23:½ 17:0 25:1 28:1
19    Moskovski, Deniss        2004 1627 3      4:0 18:½ 16:0 27:½ 28:1 24:½ 20:½
20    Kylar, Karl Gustav       2004 1622 3      3:0 28:1 14:0 21:½ 24:0 27:1 19:½
21    Ganjukov, Aleksei        2004 1625 2.5    2:0 24:1 12:0 20:½ 22:1  7:0 10:0
22    Olde, Karl Erik          2005 1650 2.5    1:0 25:1  9:0 24:1 21:0 17:½ 16:0
23    Tonisson, Trent Asso     2004 1699 2.5   10:0 16:½  8:0 18:½ 25:0 28:½ 27:1
24    Luik, Ott Robert         2006 1589 2.5   26:0 21:0 28:1 22:0 20:1 19:½ 17:0
25    Naestama, Joonas Aditya  2006 1608 2.5   12:0 22:0 27:0 28:½ 23:1 18:0 26:1
26    Raag, Ardi               2004 1669 2     24:1  2:0 17:1  9:0  6:0 10:0 25:0
27    Padari, Tuudur Jakob     2006 1588 1.5   14:0 17:0 25:1 19:½ 16:0 20:0 23:0
28    Kull, Tormi              2006 1550 1     15:0 20:0 24:0 25:½ 19:0 23:½ 18:0


